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FORD 1371654

FORD 1727897

FORD 6M5G6C315AA
FORD 6M5G6C315AB
FORD 6M5G63C315AA
VOLVO 30713485
VOLVO 31331765
VOLVO 8627355

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BBR Automotive
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
HC-Cargo
BECK/ARNLEY
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
VALEO

VALEO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
TOPRAN

MEYLE

MEYLE

ERA

WELLS

AIRTEX

BREMI

HELLA

HELLA

HOFFER

FAE

NGK

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

FACET
CALORSTAT by Vernet
LUCAS

DELPHI

DELPHI

0986280495
0986280495
0011016538
064847190010
064848230010
0902171
150722
1800492
19100

19100

254072
254072
303299
304579
5148100001
5148100001
550434
556210
556210

60220
6PU009167001
6PU009167001
7517479
79336

81361

83410

87479
885510109
90263
CS0303
SEB1352
SS11017
SS11017
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